http://www.accessgeneal ogy.com/cemetery/kentucky.htm

Search Topographic Maps & Aerial Photos by State or

Province

Here's what we found. To view the topo map for any of these locations, click on the Place

Name link.

Place Name

Adams Cemetery

Adams Cemetery

Alexander Cemetery

Alkinson Cemetery

Allen Cemetery

Allen Cemetery

Allen Cemetery

Allen Cemetery

Allen Cemetery

Anderson Cemetery

Antioch Church
Cemetery

Arnett Cemetery

Atkinson Cemetery

Austin Cemetery

Barbour Cemetery

Barlow Cemetery

Bowles Cemetery

Bowles Cemetery

Bradshaw Cemetery

Buckley Cemetery

Region

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Type

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Elevation
(feet)

577

3,792

N/A

846

722

758

820

748

777

N/A

797

794

N/A

748

718

682

813

794

718

679

County Latitude

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

36.925°N

36.912°N

unknown

36.838°N

37.038°N

37.033°N

37.015°N

36.997°N

36.880°N

unknown

36.777°N

37.016°N

unknown

36.829°N

36.936°N

36.982°N

36.942°N

36.835°N

36.862°N

36.920°N

Longitude

85.9420W

82.917°W

unknown

85.860°W

85.967°W

85.964°W

85.896°W

86.066°W

85.974°W

unknown

85.900°W

85.806°W

unknown

86.026°W

85.865°W

85.940°W

85.8100W

85.796°W

85.9720W

85.8500W

Country

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United



Burgess Cemetery

Campground
Cemetery

Chambers Cemetery

Combs Cemetery

Evergreen Cemetery

Freedom Cemetery

Glasgow Memorial
Gardens

Henderson
Cemetery

Kinslow Cemetery

Lyon Cemetery

Mosby Cemetery

Oak Grove
Cemetery

Peden Cemetery

Peers Cemetery

Simmons Cemetery

Smith Cemetery

Thomerson
Cemetery

Tracy Cemetery

Young Cemetery

Young Cemetery

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

820

941

722

708

636

853

758

728

705

840

649

745

745

843

764

745

804

800

738

764

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

36.822°N

37.146°N

36.860°N

36.833°N

37.092°N

36.829°N

37.020°N

36.919°N

36.863°N

36.832°N

36.851°N

36.955°N

36.913°N

36.985°N

36.846°N

36.799°N

36.818°N

36.829°N

36.838°N

36.803°N

85.897°W

86.021°W

85.9520W

85.985°W

86.036°W

85.827°W

85.9300W

86.097°W

85.980°W

85.8520W

85.958°W

85.968°W

85.8720W

85.764°W

85.806°W

85.914°W

85.9220W

85.917°W

85.909°W

85.9240W

States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States



