Search Topographic Maps & Aerial Photos by State or Province

Here's what we found. To view the topo map for any of these locations, click on the $\bf Place$ $\bf Name$ link.

Place Name	Region	Туре	Elevation (feet)	County	Latitude	Longitude	Country
Adams Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	577	Barren	36.925°N	85.942°W	United States
Adams Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	3,792	Barren	36.912°N	82.917°W	United States
Alexander Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	N/A	Barren	unknown	unknown	United States
Alkinson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	846	Barren	36.838°N	85.860°W	United States
Allen Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	722	Barren	37.038°N	85.967°W	United States
Allen Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	758	Barren	37.033°N	85.964°W	United States
Allen Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	820	Barren	37.015°N	85.896°W	United States
Allen Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	748	Barren	36.997°N	86.066°W	United States
Allen Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	777	Barren	36.880°N	85.974°W	United States
Anderson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	N/A	Barren	unknown	unknown	United States
Antioch Church Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	797	Barren	36.777°N	85.900°W	United States
Arnett Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	794	Barren	37.016°N	85.806°W	United States
Atkinson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	N/A	Barren	unknown	unknown	United States
Austin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	748	Barren	36.829°N	86.026°W	United States
Barbour Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	718	Barren	36.936°N	85.865°W	United States
Barlow Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	682	Barren	36.982°N	85.940°W	United States
Bowles Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	813	Barren	36.942°N	85.810°W	United States
Bowles Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	794	Barren	36.835°N	85.796°W	United States
Bradshaw Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	718	Barren	36.862°N	85.972°W	United States
Buckley Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	679	Barren	36.920°N	85.850°W	United

							States
Burgess Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	820	Barren	36.822°N	85.897°W	United States
<u>Campground</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	941	Barren	37.146°N	86.021°W	United States
Chambers Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	722	Barren	36.860°N	85.952°W	United States
Combs Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	708	Barren	36.833°N	85.985°W	United States
Evergreen Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	636	Barren	37.092°N	86.036°W	United States
Freedom Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	853	Barren	36.829°N	85.827°W	United States
Glasgow Memorial Gardens	KY	Cemetery	758	Barren	37.020°N	85.930°W	United States
<u>Henderson</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	728	Barren	36.919°N	86.097°W	United States
Kinslow Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	705	Barren	36.863°N	85.980°W	United States
Lyon Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	840	Barren	36.832°N	85.852°W	United States
Mosby Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	649	Barren	36.851°N	85.958°W	United States
Oak Grove Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	745	Barren	36.955°N	85.968°W	United States
Peden Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	745	Barren	36.913°N	85.872°W	United States
Peers Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	843	Barren	36.985°N	85.764°W	United States
Simmons Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	764	Barren	36.846°N	85.806°W	United States
Smith Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	745	Barren	36.799°N	85.914°W	United States
<u>Thomerson</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	804	Barren	36.818°N	85.922°W	United States
Tracy Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	800	Barren	36.829°N	85.917°W	United States
Young Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	738	Barren	36.838°N	85.909°W	United States
Young Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	764	Barren	36.803°N	85.924°W	United States